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No
Date Day Holiday Details

1 01-01-2024 MOnday 1 1st January 

2 12-01-2024 Friday 1 Bibekananda Birthday

3 23-01-2024 Tuesday 1 Netaji Birthday

4 26-01-2024 Friday 1 Republic Day & Saraswati Puja

5 14-02-2024 Wednesday 1 Saraswati Puja

6

25-03-2024 

&

26-03-2024

Monday 

&

Wednesday

2 Dol Jatra / Holi 

7 29-03-2024 Friday 1 Good Friday

8 11-04-2024 Thursday 1 Id UI Fitter

9 01-05-2024 Monday 1 May Day

10 08-05-2024 Wednesday 1 Rabindra Jayanti

11 23-05-2024 Friday 1 Buddha Purnima

12 17-06-2024 Monday 1 Id-Uz-Zoha

13 17-07-2024 Wednesday 1 Muhharam

14 15-08-2024 Thursday 1 Independence Day

15 26-08-2024 Monday 1 Janmastami

16 07-09-2024 Saturday 1 Ganesh Chaturthi

17 16-09-2024 Thursday 1 Fateha-Doaz-Doham

18 17-09-2024 Tuesday 1 Biswakarma Puja

19 02-10-2024 Wednesday 1 Gandhi Birthday

20

09-10-2024 

to

18-10-2024

Wednesday 

to

Friday

10 Durga Puja , Laxmi Puja

21

31-10-2024 

to 

04-11-2024

Thursday 

to

Monday

5 Kalipuja, Vaiphota

22 15-11-2024 Friday 1 Guru Nanak's Birthday

23 25-12-2024 Wednesday 1 Christmas Day
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